Sivu: 1
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

ID
241
101
262

54

242
316
317
263
243
302

114
55
56
264
265

319
244
294
320
321
322
323
303
245
304

185
213
57

123
124
125
80

115

324
102
325

90
58

266
151
59

168
186
60
152
116
126
326
246
9
127
45
46
47
48
49
50

Nimi

Aaltola Niko
Aaltonen Timi
Afrosin Arsenij
Ahonen Helmi
Alamattila Sanni
Annala Teemu
Antikainen Aaron
Antikainen Ellen
Anttila Milla-Marita
Barhaila Sami
Batluk Nikita
Beresten Alexander
Bergbom Krista
Blomfelt Bettina
Blomfelt Matias
Brunila Janita
Brunila Jenna
Cherikov Nikko
Connell Harri
Cwirzen Emily
El-Idi Firas
Eloranta Silja
Envalds Kasper
Espinosa Eliel
Farkhapur Tara
Filippovits Elias
Florstrom Charlotta
Freudenthal llja Peter Ralf
Fyhr Alexander
Gallos Alexandros
Gardberg Ali
Gramén Isak
Grundstrom Ida
Grundstrom Werneri
Grundstrom Ville
Guljajeva Vlada
Haarakangas Vera
Haikonen Veeti
Haimi Jesse
Hakuli Hanna
Haltia Nina
Hankonen Kielo
Haravuori Ella
Harju Aatu

Havo Topi
Heikkila Henri
Heikkila Hermes
Heikkinen Veera
Heinimaki Lotta
Heino Ville
Heinonen Samuel
Helle Essi
Henriksson Nestor
Hesse Elain

Hjelm Matias
Hjelm Roosa
Holopainen Henri
Holtari Aki
Horttana Pekko
Hss Talang 1

Hss Talang 1

Hss Talang 2

Hss Talang 2

Hss Talent 1

Hss Talent 2

Paivamaara: 07 marraskuu 2013

Poseidon

Osallistujaluettelo Kaikki

Kilpailu: Poseidonin Parskeet
Kilpailun paikkakunta: Myyrmaki, Vantaa

Synt
2001
2001
2002
2003
1999
2001
2001
2003
2000
2003
2003
2001
1998
2002
2000
2002
1996
2001
2001
2004
2001
2004
2001
2005
2003
2002
2004
2002
2002
1999
2001
2001
2002
2000
2001
2004
1998
2001
2001
2001
1999
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2001
2001
2003
1997
1998
2002
1999
1996
2002
1997
2002
2002
1986
2002
2003
2004
2001
2001
2001

Jarjestdja: Poseidon

Seura Lisenssi Lajit
Cetus 01A616 5911
KeUi 01A920 5917
KoVe-Ve 02A649 717
HSS 03A160 41018
HU 99A230 610
Cetus 01A514 51117
Cetus 01A977 919
Cetus 03A384 61020
KoVe-Ve 00A967 61218
Cetus 03A353 7915
SD 03A356 71519
HSS 01A443 917
NurKu 98B219 1018
HU 02A566 1018
HU 00B064 59
KoVe-Ve 02A072 210
KoVe-Ve 96A385 41220
HSS 01A923 59
Poseidon 01A950 1519
Cetus 04A329 81016
La-Ka 01A005 39
Poseidon 04A171 16 20
Poseidon 01A496 111
Poseidon 05A062 1519
Poseidon 03A552 16 20
SD 02A955 719
Cetus 04A165 4810
SD 02A559 71719
HSS 02A637 3915
VanVe 99B275 5917
SiWa 01B128 3913
HU 01B058 59
Poseidon 02A014 2814
Poseidon 00A767 1519
Poseidon 01A327 19
HyUS 04A365 481620
NurKu 98A969 41220
HSS 01A104 59
Poseidon 01A062 313
KeUi 01A614 6101418
Poseidon 99A009 416 20
HSS 03A361 41018
JUK 02A706 81218
HU 02A334 315
HSS 02A601 3915
KoVe-Ve 03A172 31519
SGR 01A230 513
HU 01A898 10 14
HSS 03A644 4620
Vau 97B310 111
VanVe 98B067 591719
HU 02A942 18
SGR 99A232 11117
NurKu 96B250 1018
Poseidon 02A098 7917
Poseidon 97A999 216
Cetus 02A239 0

HSS 02A371 59
Poseidon 86A083 3

HSS 21

HSS 22
HSS 22
HSS 21

HSS 2122
HSS 21
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Sivu: 2

#
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

ID
51

52

79

61

62

117
267
103
10

89

11

118
91

12

13

247
187
214
14

231
104
15

16

128
63

327
305
268
17

105
129
215
188
328
92

298
269
119
18

295
169
130
329
153
154
131
31
189
306
216
132
19

133
330
190
270
120
271
64

106
331
332
155
170
272
273
156
274
191
261
289
290

Nimi

Hss Talent 2

Hss Talent 3

Hu Tytot 1
Huhtamaa Jade
Huovinen Saima
Huppunen Juuso
Hurtta Ella
Huttunen Petri
Hyttinen Milla
Hyus Jatkat 2004
Hyvénen Tuomas
Hyytidinen Ida
Hakkinen Eetu
Héarkénen Emma
Héarkonen Igor
Haténen Sara
Horkko Ella
lanes Heikki Konsta
livanainen Piuni
lkonen Hanna
lkonen Sini-marjaana
Inki Atte

Inki Eino

Itkonen Aino
Ivanov Kirill
Jaakkola Joonas
Jakkonen Ivan
Jernvall Juha
Jokilammi Emma
Jokinen Henri
Jokipii Taru

Julin lida
Jumppanen Ellen
Junninen Tapio
Jamsén Lauri
Jarvinen Jiri
Kajander Marika
Kallas Merili
Kallela Luca
Kallio ElImo
Kallionpaa Leo
Kallonen Elias
Kallunki Essi
Karisto Sakari
Karlson Hanna
Karttunen Meri
Kauppinen Senni
Kerman Jens
Khrishchenovich Markku
Kiili Joonatan
Kilpeldinen Jenna
Kilpelainen Pilvi
Kilpeldinen Tiia
Kivelev Valentin
Kivisté Tuomas
Klaus Miro
Koistinen Mona
Kojo Jimi

Kokko Noora
Konttinen Teemu
Korkeamaki Ciia
Kortelainen Essi
Koski Riku
Kosonen Ahti
Kotiranta Eevi
Kotiranta Laura
Kotola Elsa
Kotola Vilma
Kotov Daniel
Kous Miehet
Kove-Ve Miehet [2002
Kove-Ve Naiset [1996]

Paivamaara: 07 marraskuu 2013

Lisenssi Lajit

Poseidon
Synt Seura
2002 HSS
2003 HSS
1998 HU
2002 HU 02A114
2003 HU 03A614
1997 NurKu 97B177
2003 KoVe-Ve 03A522
1969 KeUi 69A055
2003 HSS 03A149
1999 HyuUS
2001 HSS 01A061
1998 NurKu 98A777
2001 JUK 01B075
2003 HSS 03A568
2001 HSS 01A195
2001 Cetus 01A668
2001 VanVe 01B185
2005 SiWa 05A138
2003 HSS 03A524
1998 TuUS 98B064
2001 KeUi 01A925
2002 HSS 02A443
2003 HSS 03A309
1988 Poseidon 88A171
2002 HU 02A699
2004 Poseidon 04A331
2003 SD 03A362
2000 KoVe-Ve 00A085
2002 HSS 02A234
2002 KeUi 02A245
2002 Poseidon 02A413
2000 SiWa 00A741
2001 VanVe 01A180
1995 Poseidon 95A553
2000 JUK 00A637
2001 SWIM 01A304
1997 KoVe-Ve 97A701
2001 NurKu 01A876
2003 HSS 03A166
2001 La-Ka 01A183
2002 Vau 02A735
2003 Poseidon 03A106
2004 Poseidon 04A052
1999 SGR 99A829
1999 SGR 99B037
2002 Poseidon 02A465
2000 Poseidon 00A855
2001 VanVe 01A201
2003 SD 03A369
2003 SiWa 03A523
2001 Poseidon 01A307
2002 HSS 02A416
2003 Poseidon 03A069
2005 Poseidon 05A048
2000 VanVe 00A848
2002 KoVe-Ve 02A400
1999 NurKu 99A925
2005 KoVe-Ve 05A032
2001 HU 01A853
1999 KeUi 99B121
2001 Poseidon 01A046
2003 Poseidon 03A367
2000 SGR 00B153
1994 Vau 94A178
2001 KoVe-Ve 01A433
1999 KoVe-Ve 99B190
2001 SGR 01A175
2001 KoVe-Ve 01A426
2000 VanVe 00B200
1998 KoUS
2002 KoVe-Ve
1996 KoVe-Ve

22

22

22
412
16 20
3719
10 20
19
41016
21
359
614
79
81016
7919
101218
16 20
1519
610
4816
41018
715
71519
420
715
1519
19
11117
410
591317
614 20
4612
461018
371519
159
3915
21016
618
3717
37
919
91519
16 20
11117
4101418
41018
818
35913
71519
379
61018
610
416 20
1519
15917
3919
614
91519
614
5917
21016
16 20
39
713
81218
41020
1418
41218
1519
21

21

22
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#

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

ID
291
292
293
20
217
192
307
171
172
275
253
21
248
276
277
65
107
66
193
232
299
278
279
157
194
134
67
280
281
68
158
159
218
160
161
22
173
249
333
23
81
195
135
334
136
82
69
24
254
196
255
335
137
25
26
70
83
197
219
198
27
28
336
174
93
94
95
29
162
282
183
138

Nimi

Kove-Ve Tyt6t [2000]
Kove-Ve Tyt6t [2001]
Kove-Ve Tyt6t 99
Krapf Lauri

Kuitu Joona
Kujansuu Jere
Kukkonen Elias-valtteri
Kukkonen Venla
Kullstrém Oscar
Kurvinen Miska
Kuusela Leo
Kuusniemi Fishwick Matilda
Kylma Eemil
Kytoméki Joonas
Kaaria Venla

Kolhi Emmi
Lahtinen Sade
Laitinen Emmi
Lantta Taneli
Laurikainen Casper
Laurila Matilda
Lauronen Meri
Lauronen Vera
Lauslahti Ville

Le Nhut Dang
Lebedeva Anna-maria Helena
Lehtinen Sonja
Lehtovaara Ida
Lehtovaara Leevi
Lehtovirta Tuomas
Lehvila Marianne
Leppéanen Eevert
Leppanen Sampo
Leppéanen Vilhelmiina
Lindberg Rikard
Lindeberg Saga
Lindfors Ville
Lindstrém Christoffer
Linna Gabriella
Linnanen Niklas
Lintusalo Jesse
Loponen Emma
Louhikoski Liinu
Louhikoski Lilli
Luokkala Emma
Luoma Lumi
Luukkonen Touko
Langstrom Wilma
Lansirinne Pessi
Léytokorpi Joni
Manner Miro
Marjaméki Turo
Matveychuk Aleksandr
Maula Lena

Maula Lisa
Mauranen Kiira
Mavriqi Aurora
Merinen Miro

Mielty Amanda
Miettinen Juuli
Moliis Arne
Munsterhjelm Mio
Musikka Antti
Mustonen Jenna
Mylly Mariel
Myllynen Aarne
Myllynen Antti
Mékela Oscar

Maki Toni

Mékiaho Petra
Makinen Antt
Mékinen Kalle

Paivamaara: 07 marraskuu 2013

Synt
2000
2001
1999
2001
2004
1999
2002
2000
2002
1999
1999
2004
2001
2002
1999
2000
2001
2001
2001
1998
2001
2002
2005
2001
2003
2001
2003
2003
2002
2001
1999
2001
2004
2003
2000
2002
1976
2001
2004
2001
2004
2003
2004
2002
2003
2005
2002
2004
2000
2000
1998
2004
1999
2002
2001
1999
2004
2003
2003
2000
2001
2002
2005
2000
2001
2002
1999
2001
2000
2001
1992
2002

Seura
KoVe-Ve
KoVe-Ve
KoVe-Ve
HSS
SiWa
VanVe
SD

Vau
Vau
KoVe-Ve
KoUS
HSS
Cetus
KoVe-Ve
KoVe-Ve
HU

KeUi

HU
VanVe
TuUS
SomE
KoVe-Ve
KoVe-Ve
SGR
VanVe
Poseidon
HU
KoVe-Ve
KoVe-Ve
HU

SGR
SGR
SiWa
SGR
SGR
HSS
Vau
Cetus
Poseidon
HSS
HyUS
VanVe
Poseidon
Poseidon
Poseidon
HyuUS
HU

HSS
KoUS
VanVe
KoUS
Poseidon
Poseidon
HSS
HSS

HU
HyUS
VanVe
SiWa
VanVe
HSS
HSS
Poseidon
Vau
JUK
JUK
JUK
HSS
SGR
KoVe-Ve
Vau
Poseidon

Poseidon

Lisenssi Lajit

01B151
04A248
99A902
02A571
00B229
02A323
99A253
99A661
04A002
01A631
02A736
99A701
00A281
01A589
01A935
01A493
98A945
01B077
02A133
05A075
01A254
03A027
01B071
03A385
03A411
02A930
01A575
99B030
01A731
04A118
03A002
00A878
02A518
76A013
01A519
04A224
01A606
04A272
03A519
04A046
02A021
03A081
05A133
02A789
04A170
00A784
00B170
98A225
04A216
99B196
02A212
01A570
99B133
04A318
03A695
03A574
00A048
01A865
02A609
05A015
00A325
01B048
02A328
99A725
01A717
00A735
01B096
92A196
02A088

22

22

22
3917
915
59
3915
820
79
51319
371519
41018
91117
3919
616 20
1218
6101418
610
913
3511
61016 20
81220
10 20
511
37915
618 20
416
41016
717
59
4101418
917
915
410
35913
210
913
91117
16 20
3917
71519
16 20
81018
218
1016 20
0
1519
41016
51317
719
51115
1519
0
41018
210
614
816 20
319
10 16
21020
3917
3915
1519
81016
41018
3715
159
19
11117
616 20
0
7917
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#

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

ID
175
337
220
283
108
139
199
338
339
71
122
200
84
30
96
72
73
74
140
31
250
32
33
109
85
201
202
110
34
141
203
340
351
352
301
176
204
142
233
35
177
75
36
143
53
144
37
234
284
205
38
235
178
97
206
221
285
222
207
208
256
300
11
236
318
308
251
237
145
39
309
310

Nimi

Marsyla Aaro
Nenonen Sami
Niemi Annika
Nieminen Elina
Nieminen Venla
Nikkila Julie
Nissi Laura

Nord Aleksanteri
Nord Sampo
Nordstrém Pippi
Nurku Naiset
Nurminen Henriikka
Nyman Alexander
Narja Georg
Oikari Atte

Ojala Maria

Ojala Meri
Onkela Veera
Paju Aino
Pajunen Stella
Partanen Eetu
Pavlidi Christofor
Pavlidi Stefania
Peltola Sampo
Peltonen Nico

Pevgonen Alexander

Piho Emil
Piisinen Joona
Piksila Ethel
Pitkdkangas Ella
Pohjanvaara Elsa
Porkka Jannalina

Poseidon Miehet [1774]
Poseidon Naiset [1854]

Puomila Aino
Purhonen Kia
Pursiainen Noona
Pyrhénen Aleksi
Pollanen Jesse
Rahikkala Topi
Rajala Elias
Raninen Eemeli
Ranta Jenina
Ranta Jenna
Rantanen Jenni
Rantanen Nitta
Rantanen Noona
Rastas Venni
Raussi Anni
Rautiainen Petteri
Reiniluoto Siiri
Rinkinen Henrik
Rintala Roosa
Rissanen Jessika
Rissanen Ville
Ryynénen Elina
Ronka Julia
Saarinen Jenna
Sahla Anni
Sallinen Roosa
Salmi Taru
Salminen Venla
Salokaarto Aliisa
Sarkima Aarne
Savateev Victor
Saveliev Leo
Savolainen Anni
Saxberg Joonatan
Seksenov Danil
Serovuo Cecilia
Shishinin Danila
Sidorov Matvey

Paivamaara: 07 marraskuu 2013

Synt
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2003
2004
2002
2005
2001

2002
2004
2002
2001
1995
2000
1999
2003
2001
2001
2001
2003
2002
2005
2000
1999
2000
2003
2003
2001
2005
200

120

1992
1998
2005
1997
1995
2001
2002
2001
2003
1998
2001
2000
2002
1999
1998
1998
2003
1997
2001
2001
2001
2005
2001
2001
2000
2001
1998
2002
2001
1999
2001
2002
2002
1997
2004
2004
2002
2002

Lisenssi Lajit

Poseidon
Seura
Vau 01B014
Poseidon 01A105
SiWa 00A451
KoVe-Ve 00B151
KeUi 01A659
Poseidon 03A256
VanVe 04A259
Poseidon 02A814
Poseidon 05A071
HU 01A854
NurKu
VanVe 02A501
HyUS 04A275
HSS 02A410
JUK 01B083
HU 95A471
HU 00A737
HU 99B228
Poseidon 03A053
HSS 01A504
Cetus 01A934
HSS 01A068
HSS 03A409
KeUi 02A096
HyUS 05A046
VanVe 00A804
VanVe 99B040
KeUi 00B076
HSS 03A032
Poseidon 03A206
VanVe 01B062
Poseidon 05A005
Poseidon
Poseidon
TaTU 92A782
Vau 98B075
VanVe 05A018
Poseidon 97A727
TuUS 95A808
HSS 01A073
Vau 02A732
HU 01A495
HSS 03A224
Poseidon 98B298
HTU 01A324
Poseidon 00A336
HSS 02A175
TuUS 99B101
KoVe-Ve 98A279
VanVe 98A948
HSS 03A203
TuUS 97A988
Vau 01A069
JUK 01A646
VanVe 01B112
SiWa 05A067
KoVe-Ve 01A435
SiWa 01A095
VanVe 00A001
VanVe 01A960
KoUS 98A585
SomE 02A046
KeUi 01A624
TuUS 99B029
NEVSKAYA
SD 02A958
Cetus 02A184
TuUS 97B263
Poseidon 04A126
HSS 04A016
SD 02A597
SD 02A656

1919
1519
412
4818
41018
81016
816 20
1519
1519
1018
22
461012
71519
379
59
410
2410
620
41020
214
5911
5911
41016
5917
31519
591719
117
919
41016
1016 20
261018
16 20
21

22

616
418
16 20
1915
39
317
919
511

10 16
81016
4101420
61220
61018
35
41220
919
41016
39
6810
2410
1519
81016
614 20
10 16
612
461018
818
4101820
6101418
513
19
719
21218
917
91519
41016
3915
71519
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Sivu: 5

282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352

ID
86

209
257
112
210
230
211
258
296
297
341
179
98

342
343
40

344
212
41

42

223
146
345
163
76

99

224
286
287
238
43

87

346
239
147
225
259
77

78

44

347
226
227
148
348
314
313
312
228
315
149
100
164
182
184
349
165
166
180
350
121
150
181
113
288
229
252
240
260
167
88

Nimi

Silpo Jade
Siltainsuu Sylvia
Simonsen Madeline
Sinivuori Maari
Siurola Peppi
Siwa Naiset [2000]
Sjolund Emilia
Soininen Wille
Somero Atte
Somero Perttu
Somero Valtteri
Soranta Jennifer
Soukola Elias
Strandberg Milla
Sukhareva Tatiana
Sundell Nicole
Suopajarvi Oskari
Syrjanen Samuel
Saamanen Veera
Séderholm Rasmus
Taht Oscar
Tanner Ronja
Tarkkanen Oliver
Tempakka Roosa-Maria
Tepponen Sarah Adeline
Tervanen Martti
Tikkanen Tia
Tirkkonen Heikki
Toikka Kiia
Toivola Joona
Tumanoff Lari
Tuomi Otso
Tuominen Marie
Tuomisto Tiia
Turkka Eetu
Turunen Tinja
Turunen Topias
Tyélajarvi Elsa
Tahka Heini

Toyri Siiri
Upornikov Alexei
Uusikumpu Petra
Uusikumpu Sami
Uzal Tapio
Vacker Jasmin
Wacklin Cami
Wacklin Cia
Wacklin Ciara
Vahtera Lukas
Vaittinen Kasper
Vannas Taru
Vartiainen Vera
Vasara Jonna
Vau Miehet

Vau Naiset
Venaéldinen Veera
Widbom Herman
Viitasalo Helena
Viitikko Daniel
Vilenius Ella
Viljanen Jesse
Vuorela Juho
Vuorela Nea
Vuori Valtteri
Vaisanen Laura
Yisrael Nicole
Ylikulppi Leevi
Yrjanen Meri

Yu Jiajun

Astrém Harald
Aijala Onni

Paivamaara: 07 marraskuu 2013

Lisenssi Lajit

Poseidon

Synt Seura

2004 HyUS 04A421
2003 VanVe 03A526
1995 KoUS 95B326
2001 KeUi 01A354
2004 VanVe 04A219
2000 SiWa

2002 VanVe 02A760
1998 KoUS 98A633
1999 La-Ka 99A522
2001 La-Ka 01A317
1998 Poseidon 98A810
2000 Vau 00B241
1999 JUK 99A759
2005 Poseidon 05A006
2005 Poseidon 05A131
2003 HSS 03A228
2005 Poseidon 05A037
2002 VanVe 02A790
2004 HSS 04A007
2002 HSS 02A442
2003 SiWa 03A143
2001 Poseidon 01A941
1995 Poseidon 95A714
2000 SGR 00A361
2001 HU 01A897
2000 JUK 00A834
2004 SiWa 04A116
2003 KoVe-Ve 03A393
2001 KoVe-Ve 01A481
1997 TuUS 97A998
2003 HSS 03A150
2004 HyUS 04A271
2000 Poseidon 00A291
1998 TuUS 98A356
2000 Poseidon 00A533
2002 SiWa 02A839
1996 KoUS 96A508
2001 HU 01A691
1998 HU 98B042
2003 HSS 03A515
1998 Poseidon 98A080
2001 SiWa 01A644
2003 SiWa 03A403
2001 Poseidon 01A125
1999 Poseidon 99A003
2002 Cetus 02A131
2001 Cetus 01A425
2004 Cetus 04A037
2001 SiWa 01B137
2001 Cetus 01A226
2003 Poseidon 03A011
2002 JUK 02A772
2002 SGR 02A118

Vau
Vau

1995 Poseidon 95A717
2001 SGR 01A188
2001 SGR 01A676
1996 Vau 96A701
2004 Poseidon 04A003
1996 NurKu 96A038
2000 Poseidon 00A524
2002 Vau 02A727
2001 KeUi 01A640
2001 KoVe-Ve 01A436
2004 SiWa 04A207
2003 Cetus 03A266
1997 TuUS 97B265
1997 KoUS 97B298
2001 SGR 01A008
2004 HyUS 04A344

16 20
820
61220
61014 18
816 20
22
461018
311
5919
51115
517
1020
139

16 20
16 20
812
1519
1519
41016
39
7915
820
371519
41014 18
618
159
41016
91519
610 20
511
3915
3919
618

10 14
7919
41014 16
7919
10 18
214
41018
3579
41018
371115
1515
4820
261016
26101620
2481618
359
51113
81220
6101820
418

21

22

216
917
610

13

16 20
3919
1519
414
5917
41018
4816
371
48
71719
1117
3919
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